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Matthew Ashton
Jonathan Duhamel
Don Nguyen

Mike Wattel
George Danzer
Minh Ly

John Hennigan
David Benyamine

2013 44th Annual World Series of Poker

Event #55: The Poker Players Championship

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 4
Amazon

Entries: 132 Remaining Players (at EOD): 8

Buyin: $50,000 Prize Pool: $6,336,000

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY

Places Paid: 16

CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT

LIVERPOOL, , GB
BOUCHERVILLE, QC, CA
CHINO HILLS, CA, US
CHANDLER, AZ, US
MUNICH, , DE

TEMPLE CITY, CA, US
Las Vegas, NV, US
HENDERSON, NV, US

2,996,000
1,627,000
5,068,000

810,000
2,868,000
2,307,000
1,412,000
2,709,000

Amazon/1/1
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