

2013 44th Annual World Series of Poker

Event #55: The Poker Players Championship END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 4 Amazon

Entries: 132Remaining Players (at EOD): 8Places Paid: 16Buyin: \$50,000Prize Pool: \$6,336,000

RANK	<u>PLAYER</u>	<u>CITY / STATE / COUNTRY</u>	CHIP COUNT	ROOM / TABLE / SEAT
1	Matthew Ashton	LIVERPOOL, , GB	2,996,000	Amazon / 1 / 1
2	Jonathan Duhamel	BOUCHERVILLE, QC, CA	1,627,000	Amazon / 1 / 2
3	Don Nguyen	CHINO HILLS, CA, US	5,068,000	Amazon / 1 / 3
4	Mike Wattel	CHANDLER, AZ, US	810,000	Amazon / 1 / 4
5	George Danzer	MUNICH, , DE	2,868,000	Amazon / 1 / 5
6	Minh Ly	TEMPLE CITY, CA, US	2,307,000	Amazon / 1 / 6
7	John Hennigan	Las Vegas, NV, US	1,412,000	Amazon / 1 / 7
8	David Benyamine	HENDERSON, NV, US	2,709,000	Amazon / 1 / 8